







Patcong Creek Canoe and Kayak Cleanup and Crab Fest

Name:	Group Name (if applicable):
Phone:	Email:
If you are under 18, what is your age?	
Will you be cleaning on water or on land?	
Do you have your own canoe or kayak?	
	Waiver of Liability
Authority, the Atlantic County Clean C Patcong Creek Foundation, the City of Li organization (hereafter "the sponsoring group	g Creek Cleanup on May 20, 2018 neither the Atlantic County Utilities Communities Program, Linwood Environmental Commission, the Inwood, the City of Somers Point or any other affiliated or sponsoring os"), or their respective directors, officers or employees, is responsible vities at the Patcong Creek Cleanup. Any decisions I make on whether are my personal responsibility.
I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to may be available during the Patcong Creek	be aware of the inherent risks involved in the various activities which Cleanup.
assure my safety in connection with the Clea successors or assigns may have against the	spective directors, officers or employees, are undertaking any duty to nup. I hereby waive and release any and all legal claims that I, my heirs, sponsoring groups or their officers, directors, and employees, for any alt of my participation in the Patcong Creek Cleanup.
, ,	ess the sponsoring groups and their officers, directors, and employees, aused by my activities during the Patcong Creek Cleanup.
Name:	Date:
Signature:	
Name and Signature of legal guardi (If participant is under 18 years of age)	an:
Please return to Leigh Ann or Mary in the	e City Clerk's Office by:

Fax: 609.653.2730 or

Mail: City of Linwood/Attn: City Clerk's Office/400 Poplar Avenue/Linwood, NJ 08221

Call for more information: 609.927.4108